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FFL Week 1 - NFL Week 1
BOATS AND HOES

Epic Failing No More

Top Dogz

Alcatraz Gangsters

BK 2 The Fullest

Cobra Kai

FFL Week 2 - NFL Week 2
BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals

Top Dogz

ill-tempered Seabass
Alcatraz Gangsters

Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem

FFL Week 3 - NFL Week 3
BOATS AND HOES

Top Dogz

The Commission
ill-tempered Seabass

Lou Brock Shakur

BK 2 The Fullest

BK 2 The Fullest

Top Dogz

FFL Week 4 - NFL Week 4
BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals

Project Mayhem

Lou Brock Shakur

BK 2 The Fullest

Top Dogz

Lou Brock Shakur

Jersey Immortals

FFL Week 5 - NFL Week 5
BOATS AND HOES
Alcatraz Gangsters

Epic Failing No More
Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest

Lou Brock Shakur

FFL Week 6 - NFL Week 6
BOATS AND HOES
Project Mayhem

Epic Failing No More
Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest

Top Dogz

Cobra Kai

FFL Week 7 - NFL Week 7

81
158
92
96
111
112

105
135
169
128

58
174

99

102
116
113
185
126
145
145
116

80
121
128
109
126
129
109
121

81
160
121
135
110
192

86
184
135
160
178
145
160

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Jersey Immortals
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Project Mayhem

Lou Brock Shakur
ill-tempered Seabass

The Commission
Epic Failing No More
Urban's Finest
Project Mayhem

Lou Brock Shakur
BK 2 The Fullest
Jersey Immortals

Epic Failing No More
Jersey Immortals
Urban's Finest
Alcatraz Gangsters
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
Epic Failing No More
ill-tempered Seabass

ill-tempered Seabass
Epic Failing No More
Alcatraz Gangsters
ill-tempered Seabass
Cobra Kai

Urban's Finest

The Commission
The Commission

Project Mayhem
Jersey Immortals
ill-tempered Seabass
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Top Dogz

Jersey Immortals
ill-tempered Seabass
Alcatraz Gangsters
Lou Brock Shakur
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Alcatraz Gangsters
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187
177
123
171
157
106

116
109
111

99
159
141
135

149
155
136
120
213
212
149
185

114
109
135
114
128
128
144
144

107
165
95
196
127
81

130
148
127
109
115
124
127
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BOATS AND HOES
ill-tempered Seabass
Project Mayhem
Urban's Finest

The Commission
Top Dogz

BOATS AND HOES
Epic Failing No More

FFL Week 8 - NFL Week 8
BOATS AND HOES
Project Mayhem
ill-tempered Seabass

BK 2 The Fullest

Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

Alcatraz Gangsters

Project Mayhem

FFL Week 9 - NFL Week 9
BOATS AND HOES

BK 2 The Fullest

Jersey Immortals

Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

The Commission

BOATS AND HOES

FFL Week 10 - NFL Week 10
BOATS AND HOES

Jersey Immortals

Epic Failing No More

Project Mayhem

Urban's Finest

Top Dogz

BK 2 The Fullest

FFL Week 11 - NFL Week 11
BOATS AND HOES

Lou Brock Shakur

Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem

Urban's Finest

The Commission

Epic Failing No More
Alcatraz Gangsters

FFL Week 12 - NFL Week 12
BK 2 The Fullest

Epic Failing No More

Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem

Alcatraz Gangsters

The Commission

Jersey Immortals

118
132
210
203
170
100
118
144

157
162
117
103
127
185
185
162

95
163
161
147
166
171

95

83
144
156
198

95

73
141

126
138
117
138
128

96
123

90

175
140
148
209
182
199

92

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Alcatraz Gangsters
Jersey Immortals
Epic Failing No More
Lou Brock Shakur
Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest
Urban's Finest

Top Dogz

Epic Failing No More
Jersey Immortals
Alcatraz Gangsters
Lou Brock Shakur
Cobra Kai

The Commission
Cobra Kai

Lou Brock Shakur

Lou Brock Shakur
Epic Failing No More
Cobra Kai

Project Mayhem
ill-tempered Seabass
Alcatraz Gangsters
Urban's Finest

Cobra Kai

BK 2 The Fullest

Lou Brock Shakur
The Commission
Alcatraz Gangsters
ill-tempered Seabass
ill-tempered Seabass

Jersey Immortals

BK 2 The Fullest
Epic Failing No More
Alcatraz Gangsters
Top Dogz
ill-tempered Seabass
The Commission
Top Dogz

BOATS AND HOES
Jersey Immortals
Lou Brock Shakur
Urban's Finest
ill-tempered Seabass
Top Dogz

Urban's Finest

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports
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112
167
144
121
147
105
203
100

91

95
185
175
194
109
194
175

161
116
148
192
204
103
166

136
141
224

87

99
111
111

121
84
123
90
125
116
96
125

139

92
137
128
119
146
128
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Project Mayhem 209 VS Cobra Kai 148
The Commission 199 VS Lou Brock Shakur 137

FFL Week 13 - NFL Week 13

BOATS AND HOES 136 Vs Epic Failing No More 160
Jersey Immortals 154 VS Lou Brock Shakur 200
Cobra Kai 172 Vs BK 2 The Fullest 132
Project Mayhem 105 VS ill-tempered Seabass 157
The Commission 130 Vs Urban's Finest 166
BOATS AND HOES 136 Vs Top Dogz 180
Alcatraz Gangsters 149 Vs BK 2 The Fullest 132

FFL Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Epic Failing No More 146 VS Jersey Immortals 124
Urban's Finest 97 Vs ill-tempered Seabass 114
Top Dogz 195
Cobra Kai 142
BK 2 The Fullest 141
Alcatraz Gangsters 134
Lou Brock Shakur 132
Project Mayhem 116
The Commission 106
BOATS AND HOES 74

FFL Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Project Mayhem 139 VS ill-tempered Seabass 178
Epic Failing No More 177 Vs Cobra Kai 129
Lou Brock Shakur 225
Top Dogz 199
BK 2 The Fullest 172
Urban's Finest 165
The Commission 139
Alcatraz Gangsters 116
Jersey Immortals 95
BOATS AND HOES 46

FFL Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Epic Failing No More 80 Vs ill-tempered Seabass 180
Urban's Finest 223
Project Mayhem 184
BK 2 The Fullest 175
Lou Brock Shakur 146
Cobra Kai 86
Jersey Immortals 81
Alcatraz Gangsters 75
Top Dogz 63
The Commission 53
BOATS AND HOES 47
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